Approval Stamp(s):
Specifications
F.O.B. Sedalia, Missouri 65301
DUKE MANUFACTURING CO.
2305 N. Broadway
St. Louis, MO  63102
800.735.3853 Toll Free
314.231.5074 Fax

Agency Listings:
Printed in U.S.A.
© 2025, Duke Manufacturing Co.
Duke Manufacturing Co.
2305 N. Broadway
St. Louis, MO 63102
Phone: 314-231-1130
Toll Free: 1-800-735-3853
Fax: 314-231-5074
Model
Height Length Depth Cube ft.
Crated
Crated Ship Weight
in. cm in. cm in. cm lbs. kg
THCF-32 36.0 91.44 32 81.3 32.0 81.28 34.8 280 127.0
THCF-46 36.0 91.44 46 116.8 32.0 81.28 47.7 379 171.9
THCF-60 36.0 91.44 60 152.4 32.0 81.28 60.5 425 192.8
THCF-76 36.0 91.44 76 193.1 32.0 81.28 79.2 570 258.6
THCF-92 36.0 91.44 92 233.7 32.0 81.28 95.9 634 287.6
DIMENSIONS:
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Freight Class:  150
This product may be covered by one or more patents or pending patent applications.